FINAL BUDGET

CONTRACT 2A -HEARTLAND DRIVE WATER LINE EXTENSION
SLATE BRANCH ROAD/OAK HILL ROAD WATER LINE RELOCATION

WESTERN PULASKI WATER DISTRICT
FEBRUARY 2020

PROJECT COSTS

DEVELOPMENT

CHANGE ORDER NO. 1

ENGINEERING DESIGN

ENGINEERING INSPECTION

TOTAL PROJECT COSTS

PROJECT FINANCING

KENTUCKY INFRASTRUCTURE AUTHORITY F16-003 LOAN

TOTAL PROJECT FINANCING
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$69,890.00

12,000.00

8,189.00

4,913.00

$94,992.00

$94,992.00

$94,992.00



