FINAL BUDGET CONTRACT 2A -HEARTLAND DRIVE WATER LINE EXTENSION SLATE BRANCH ROAD/OAK HILL ROAD WATER LINE RELOCATION WESTERN PULASKI WATER DISTRICT FEBRUARY 2020

PROJECT COSTS

DEVELOPMENT	\$69,890.00
CHANGE ORDER NO. 1	12,000.00
ENGINEERING DESIGN	8,189.00
ENGINEERING INSPECTION	4,913.00
TOTAL PROJECT COSTS	\$94,992.00
PROJECT FINANCING	
KENTUCKY INFRASTRUCTURE AUTHORITY F16-003 LOAN	\$94,992.00
TOTAL PROJECT FINANCING	\$94,992.00